The following session types are commonly used in practice based on the duration and complexity of your visit. Below are the charges for each session. These rates are subject to change based your insurance company's contract and fee schedule.

60 minute new patient evaluation appointment: \$300

10-19 minutes medication management- 150

20-29 minute medication management - 175

30-39 minutes medication management - 200

40-54 minutes medication management - 250

16-37 min therapy session in addition to medication management- \$150

38-52 min session in addition to medication management- \$200

53-89 min session in addition to medication management - 300

16-37 minute therapy session - \$150

38-52 minute therapy session - \$175

53-89 minute therapy session - \$200

60 min (crisis session) - 300

for each additional 30 min in crisis above the first 60 mins - 150

Family therapy with the patient present - 150

Family therapy without the patient present - 150

Group therapy - 200

No Show: \$50

Late Cancel (<24 hours): - \$25